STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Students are the most important stakeholders of an institution. Assessing student satisfaction
enables the institution to focus directly on issues of quality and development and ensure that
educational standards are high. Measures of Student Satisfaction can also assist in identifying
and implementing areas for development. In the academic session, 2022-2023 feedback was
received from the students about various aspects of the college including administrative

support and infrastructure. The analysis of the same are displayed below:

e Are your problems and grievances related to the college, heard and resolved

Yes 111
No 42
Somewhat 111
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Are your problems and grievances related to the
college, heard and resolved.
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B No

@ Somewhat

¢ Do you feel safe in the college premises.
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No 1
Somewhat 11
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Do you feel safe in the college premises.

mYes
H No

m Somewhat

How would you rate your overall experience in the college. Please select your ratings on

a scale of 1-5. Higher the score better the perception/experience.

1 14
2 29
3 105
4 84
5 32
Overall Experience
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29 32
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Responses related to books, Journals and Reading material in the library.

Collection of Collection of
books Journals Reading materials
Excellent 24 19 33
Very Good 62 58 55
Good 83 87 72
Satisfactory 44 57 52
Average 51 43 52

Responses related to books,journals and Reading material in the library.
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Collection of books
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Reading materials
M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
M Satisfactory
W Average
e Internet facility in the college is:
Excellent 19
Very Good 44
Good 67
Satisfactory 57
Average 77
Internet facility in the college is:
77
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Internet facility in the college is:

M Excellent

H Very Good
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e The infrastructure of the college computer labs is:

Excellent 47
Very Good 78
Good 84
Satisfactory 43
Average 18
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The infrastructure of the college computer labs is:
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e College website is:

Excellent 44
Very Good 68
Good 86
Satisfactory 43
Average 23

College website is:
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College website is:

M Excellent

H Very Good
" Good
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e Infrastructure of the college classrooms is:

Excellent 15
Very Good 34
Good 66
Satisfactory 56
Average 93

Infrastructure of the ¢
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Infrastructure of the college
classrooms is:

M Excellent

m Very Good
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e Drinking water facility in the college is:

Excellent 45
Very Good 47
Good 87
Satisfactory 46
Average 39

Drinking water facility in the college is:
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Drinking water facility in the college is:

| Excellent

H Very Good
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e Basic facilities for differently abled people in the college are:

Excellent 59
Very Good 84
Good 75
Satisfactory 27
Average 19

Basic facilities for differently abled people in the
college are:

84
75
59
27
. .

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Average




Basic facilities for differently abled people in the
college are:
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e Greenery in the college campus is:

Excellent 44
Very Good 55
Good 67
Satisfactory 30
Average 68
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Greenery in the college campus is:
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H Very Good
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e Washroom cleanliness and maintenance of the college premises is:

Excellent
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Very Good
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Good
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Washroom cleanliness and maintenance of the

college premises is:

H Excellent
H Very Good
" Good
M Satisfactory
W Average
Support and assistance provided by all staff is:
Library College Computer Sports
staff administrative staff lab staff ground Staff
Excellent 29 39 41
19
Very Good 52 55 57 41
Good 77 113 103
63
Satisfactory 67 44 34 34
Average 63 59 21 45

Excellent

Very Good

Good
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Support and assistance provided by all staff is:
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Sports ground staff
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Sports ground staff
M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
M Satisfactory
W Average
e About the college canteen:
Food Quality Ambience Support Staff
Excellent 16 18 38
Very Good 26 33 52
Good 63 71 90
Satisfactory 54 59 45
Average 105 83 39

About the college Canteen:
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Food Quality
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e Do you participate in extra Curricular activities (ECA).

Yes 114
No 150
Do you participate in extra curricular activities
(ECA)
150
114
Yes No

Do you participate in extra
curricular activities (ECA).

M Yes

HNo

e Are you satisfied with the assistance, Equipment and amenities available for ECA

activities?

Yes 75
No 41

Somewhat 107




Are you satisfied with the assistance, equipment and amenities
available for ECA activities?
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Are you satisfied with the assistance, equipment and
amenities available for ECA activities?
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